Date : 22/01/2024

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
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Roll Number

202112-11-0007
202112-11-0019
202112-11-0026
202112-11-0027
202112-11-0094
212112-11-0001
212112-11-0002
212112-11-0003
212112-11-0004
212112-11-0005
212112-11-0006
212112-11-0007
212112-11-0008
212112-11-0009
212112-11-0010
212112-11-0011
212112-11-0012
212112-11-0014
212112-11-0015
212112-11-0016

Reg. No.

112-1211-0013-20
112-1211-0030-20
112-1211-0059-20
112-1211-0062-20
112-1215-0087-20
112-1211-0005-21
112-1211-0008-21
112-1211-0011-21
112-1211-0014-21
112-1211-0015-21
112-1211-0016-21
112-1211-0017-21
112-1211-0019-21
112-1211-0020-21
112-1211-0021-21
112-1211-0022-21
112-1211-0024-21
112-1211-0028-21
112-1211-0029-21
112-1211-0030-21

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

MEGHA JYOTI
RAJNANDINI PAUL
SWASTIKA BISWAS
SABITRI KUMARI PRAMANIK
ARJINA SARDAR

PRITI BOSE

TITHI DEY

SNEHA ROY CHOWDHURY
BARSHA RAJBANSHI
SARADIA CHAKRABORTY
SNEHA MODAK
SAYANTANI SARKAR
SOURADEEPA BASAK
PARBATI MONDAL
SRILEKHA MONDAL
ARPITA BHANJA

ARPITA MAJHI

DIKANGSHI SOME

SRUTI MONDAL
PRIYANKA DAS

Father's/Guardian's Name

GODA JYOTI

AMITAVA PAUL

SANJAY KUMAR BISWAS

LATE SANTGANESH PRAMANIK
RAJJAK SARDAR

SANTANU BOSE

CHAMPAK DEY

PRABIR ROY CHOWDHURY
SRINATH RAJBANSHI

LATE APURBA CHAKRABORTY
SANJIT MODAK

SANKAR SARKAR

TAPAS BASAK

SUBHAS MONDAL

SAMIRON MONDAL

SANJIB BHANJA

ANUP MAJHI

KRISHNENDU SOME

MATILAL MONDAL

PRIYATOSH DAS

BNGA
ENGA
HISA

HISA

PHIA

BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
ENGA
ENGA

(2)

< LCC 1-2 >
(1)
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <----LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)

21 212112-11-0017 112-1211-0031-21  PROKRITI DHARA BAPI DHARA ENGA
22 212112-11-0018 112-1211-0032-21 GARGI GHATAK LT. GOUR GHATAK ENGA
23 212112-11-0019 112-1211-0033-21 SUBHRANTI MAZUMDAR SANDIP MAZUMDAR ENGA
24 212112-11-0020 112-1211-0034-21 RIYA CHAKRABORTY BIJAY CHAKRABORTY ENGA
25 212112-11-0021 112-1211-0036-21 DHRITI SARKAR SANJOY SARKAR ENGA
26 212112-11-0022 112-1211-0038-21  ADITI MAJUMDER ASHOK MAJUMDER ENGA
27 212112-11-0023 112-1211-0040-21  SANJANA SAHA UTTAM SAHA ENGA
28 212112-11-0024 112-1211-0043-21 SUMONA DHARA SHOUNAK DHARA ENGA
29 212112-11-0025 112-1211-0046-21 RAYTA DUTTA PANKAJ DUTTA ENGA
30 212112-11-0026 112-1211-0047-21 KOUSHIKEE DEY ASHIS KUMAR DEY ENGA
31 212112-11-0027 112-1211-0048-21 SAYANTANI DAS SAMIR DAS ENGA
32 212112-11-0028 112-1211-0049-21 MAYURI MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA ENGA
33 212112-11-0029 112-1211-0052-21 SHUMANGALA SAHA SUJIT KUMAR SAHA ENGA
34 212112-11-0030 112-1211-0053-21 TRISHA MUKHERJEE KAJAL MUKHERJEE ENGA
35 212112-11-0031 112-1211-0054-21 RUKSHA SARKAR DIPAK SARKAR ENGA
36 212112-11-0033 112-1211-0070-21  SIMRAM KUMARI RAJU KUMAR HISA
37 212112-11-0034 112-1211-0071-21  ANKITA DAS BISWAJIT DAS HISA
38 212112-11-0035 112-1211-0072-21 SRUTI DAS SANKAR DAS HISA
39 212112-11-0036 112-1211-0075-21 MANAMI DAS MRITUNJOY DAS HISA
40 212112-11-0037 112-1211-0077-21  TISA SAH RABINDRA SAH HISA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
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Srl. Roll Number

41 212112-11-0038
42 212112-11-0039
43 212112-11-0040
44 212112-11-0041
45 212112-11-0042
46 212112-11-0043
47 212112-11-0044
48 212112-11-0045
49 212112-11-0046
50 212112-11-0047
51 212112-11-0048
52 212112-11-0049
53 212112-11-0050
54 212112-11-0051
55 212112-11-0052
56 212112-11-0053
57 212112-11-0054
58 212112-11-0055
59 212112-11-0057
60 212112-11-0058

Reg. No.

112-1211-0080-21
112-1211-0082-21
112-1211-0085-21
112-1211-0087-21
112-1211-0091-21
112-1211-0092-21
112-1211-0093-21
112-1211-0094-21
112-1211-0095-21
112-1211-0096-21
112-1211-0103-21
112-1211-0104-21
112-1211-0108-21
112-1211-0109-21
112-1211-0115-21
112-1211-0117-21
112-1211-0118-21
112-1211-0122-21
112-1211-0126-21
112-1211-0128-21

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

DISHA KARMAKAR
SUDIPTA DEY
ARPITA DUTTA
ANUSHKA DAS
SAHIN PARVEEN
SHREYASREE SING
SANCHITA HALDER
PURBA BHATTACHARYA
SAYANI MUKHERJEE
AYESHA KHATOON
AASHU SINGH
PARAMITA SAHA
SHREYA GHOSH
NEHA ROY

ANKITA KOIRY
DEBPARNA DEY
MADHAVI JOSHI
TIYANKA MONDAL
DIPSHIKA SAHA
SHREYA KAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

BISWANATH KARMAKAR
SWAPAN DEY

BIKRAM DUTTA

DIBAKAR DAS

S KRAFIC

HARJINDAR SING
LT.RABINDRA NATH HALDER
PARTHA PRATIM BHATTACHARYA
PRADIP KUMAR MUKHERJEE
ASHFAUE AHMED
BHAGWAN SINGH
BHOLANATH SAHA

LATE BABLU GHOSH

ASHIM ROY

OM PRAKASH KOIRY
DEBASISH DEY

VIKAS JOSHI

NEPAL MONDAL

BISWAJIT SAHA

SUSANTA LAL KAR

HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
PHIA
PHIA
PHIA
PHIA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
SANA
BNGA
ENGA

(2)

< LCC 1-2 >
(1)
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <----LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)

61 212112-11-0059 112-1211-0131-21  SANGITA ADHIKARY RATIKANTA ADHIKARY ENGA
62 212112-11-0060 112-1211-0133-21 SHREYA SAHA SHUMBHU SAHA HISA
63 212112-11-0061 112-1211-0134-21  SWETA PAUL BISWAJIT PAUL HISA
64 212112-11-0062 112-1211-0136-21 RIYA SAHA PARAN SAHA PHIA
65 212112-11-0063 112-1211-0138-21 MEGHA HALDER NARAYAN HALDER PHIA
66 212112-11-0064 112-1211-0139-21 DEBANJANA BANERJEE DEBASISH BANERJEE PHIA
67 212112-11-0065 112-1211-0144-21  SHAISTA SALIM MD SALIM PLSA
68 212112-11-0066 112-1211-0146-21 SOMA SARDAR SWAPAN SARDAR PLSA
69 212112-11-0067 112-1211-0147-21 MUTHAFEN KHATOON MD IMTIAZ KHAN PLSA
70 212112-11-0068 112-1211-0148-21 SOUMITA MAITY CHINMOY MAITY PLSA
71 212112-11-0069 112-1211-0149-21 SONIA MITRA SUJOY MITRA PLSA
72 212112-11-0070 112-1211-0150-21 PUJA DAS SUDHIR RANJAN DAS PLSA
73 212112-11-0073 112-1212-0006-21 PIU RAJBANSHI RAM RAJBANSHI BNGA
74 212112-11-0074 112-1212-0009-21 PRITY DAS DHIREN DAS BNGA
75 212112-11-0075 112-1212-0012-21  TRISHNA HALDAR SANKAR KUMAR HALDAR BNGA
76 212112-11-0076 112-1212-0059-21 KHUSI BHAKTA UTPAL BHAKTA ENGA
77 212112-11-0077 112-1212-0061-21  RIYA MANDAL RAMKRISHNA MANDAL ENGA
78 212112-11-0078 112-1212-0062-21 ANANYA ROY SUBRATA ROY ENGA
79 212112-11-0079 112-1212-0064-21 MOM MONDAL LATE VASKAR MONDAL ENGA
80 212112-11-0080 112-1212-0065-21  NILANJANA DAS ARABINDA DAS ENGA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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81 212112-11-0081 112-1212-0098-21  DISHA RAJBANSHI LATE KRISHNA RAJBANSHI HISA
82 212112-11-0082 112-1212-0099-21 PALLABI HALDER SANATAN HALDER HISA
83 212112-11-0083 112-1212-0135-21 BANI ROY BABLU ROY HISA
84 212112-11-0085 112-1212-0154-21 KOMAL KUMARI DAS BHOLA DAS PLSA
85 212112-11-0086 112-1212-0155-21 SAMAPTI BAGCHI KALIDAS BAGCHI PLSA
86 212112-11-0087 112-1212-0157-21 SWARNALI HALDER DWIJEN HALDER PLSA
87 212112-11-0091 112-1214-0120-21 KAZI NOOR FATHMA ABDUL SARIF KAZI PLSA
88 212112-11-0092 112-1214-0121-21 SNIGDHA KARMAKAR AMAL KARMAKAR SANA
89 212112-11-0094 112-1215-0057-21 RUKSAR KHATOON MUKHTAR ALI ENGA
90 212112-11-0095 112-1215-0074-21 PRITY KUMARI VISWAJIT KUMAR HISA
91 212112-11-0096 112-1214-0886-21 SAHELI MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL BNGA
92 212112-11-0097 112-1211-0887-21 SREYASHI BISWAS SUBHANKAR BISWAS PHIA
93 212112-11-0098 112-1211-0888-21 OSHAMA HEYAT MD MOZAMMIL HEYAT PLSA
94 212112-11-0099 112-1212-0892-21  LIPIKA PRAMANICK BABLU PRAMANIK BNGA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



